
NEWS

APPROVALS:         ENGINEERING          QUALITY           MARKETING AND SALES

13/2413/2413/24

NUOVI ARTICOLI DISPONIBILI  !

F5347

F4622
95907943
95017034 

352532

OPEL: 
MOKKA '12>'16

MOKKA X '16>'20
CHEVROLET: 

AVEO '11> 
TRAX '13>

F5283

SNODO
SOSPENSIONE 

MERCEDES: 
CLS CLASS 
COUPÈ '10> 

CLS CLASS SW '12> 
E CLASS '09> 

E CLASS SW '09>

A2123302803F5339

51748740
51783009
51803162

A2123303211+
A2123330314+
A2123330014+

BRACCIO
SOSPENSIONE

 

SNODO ASSIALE
 

BRACCIO
SOSPENSIONE

 

FIAT: CROMA '05>'11
OPEL: 

SIGNUM '03>'08
VECTRA  C '02>'08

SAAB: 9.3 '02> 
9.3 CABRIOLET '03>

MERCEDES: 
CLS CLASS 
COUPÈ '10> 

CLS CLASS SW '12> 
E CLASS '09> 

E CLASS SW '09>



NEWS

APPROVALS:         ENGINEERING          QUALITY           MARKETING AND SALES

SNODO  
ASSIALE

13/2413/2413/24

NUOVI ARTICOLI DISPONIBILI  !

F5376

F5355 A4474600055

F5856 1648322280

BRACCIO 
SOSPENSIONE

A2123303111+
A2123330314+
A2123330014+

F5348

A2053304507
A2053306710

MERCEDES: 
V CLASS '14> 

VITO '14>

MERCEDES: 
C CLASS '15>'23 

E '16> - E '16> 
GLC CLASS '15>'22
GLC COUPÈ '16>'23

CLS '17>

MERCEDES: 
CLS CLASS 
COUPÈ '10> 

CLS CLASS SW '12> 
E CLASS '09> 

E CLASS SW '09>

BRACCIO
 SOSPENSIONE  

SNODO  
ASSIALE

DS: DS3 & DS
CROSSBACK '18>

LANCIA: 
YPSILON '24> -

OPEL: CORSA F '19>
MOKKA '20>
PEUGEOT: 
208 II '19> 
2008 II '19>



NEWS

APPROVALS:         ENGINEERING          QUALITY           MARKETING AND SALES

4504609430

13/2413/2413/24

NUOVI ARTICOLI DISPONIBILI  !

F3220

D85205RB1A
D85205RB0A

F5889

D86405RB0A
D86405RB1A

F5890 NISSAN: 
MICRA V '17>

TESTA STERZO

TOYOTA: 
COROLLA VERSO

'02>'04 & '04>

F5010
133944 & 114462
 101442 & 154536
 641487 & 640427

SNODO
SOSPENSIONE

FERRARI: 206, 208,
245, 275, 288, 308,
330, 365, 400, 412,

512, F40,
TESTAROSSA

TESTA STERZO

NISSAN: 
MICRA V '17>

TESTA STERZO


